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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Inf B 2:50.63 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Rio Maior 21-07-2012
Rec Nac Inf A 2:43.76 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 07-07-2007
Rec Nac Juv 2:36.99 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 2:29.76 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 10-06-2007

TAC SEN Fem Sen: 2:50.00  /  TAC JUN2 Fem 16: 2:50.00  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 2:52.00  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 3:01.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 2:39.11 +0,74 682
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:17.46 40.94 150m: 1:58.81 41.35 200m: 2:39.11 40.30

2. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:39.88 673
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:16.51 40.33 150m: 1:57.68 41.17 200m: 2:39.88 42.20

3. Julie Fourtier 93 Ile de France 2:39.89 +0,84 673
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:17.77 40.59 150m: 1:58.73 40.96 200m: 2:39.89 41.16

4. Adeline Thenot 91 Ile de France 2:39.91 +0,79 672
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:17.32 40.50 150m: 1:59.63 42.31 200m: 2:39.91 40.28

5. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.06 658
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.06 41.22 150m: 1:59.46 41.40 200m: 2:41.06 41.60

6. Juliana Marin 83 Centro Sportivo Esercito 2:42.90 +0,74 636
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:18.64 41.50 150m: 2:00.65 42.01 200m: 2:42.90 42.25

7. Clarissa Pasquali 97 Team N.Tos Empoli 2:43.18 +0,75 633
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:18.61 41.99 150m: 2:00.56 41.95 200m: 2:43.18 42.62

8. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 2:45.07 +0,80 611
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.32 41.95 150m: 2:02.06 42.74 200m: 2:45.07 43.01

9. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:45.26 +0,84 609
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:20.43 42.31 150m: 2:02.92 42.49 200m: 2:45.26 42.34

10. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:45.99 601
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.48 42.29 150m: 2:02.33 42.85 200m: 2:45.99 43.66

11. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 2:46.29 +1,02 598
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:19.91 42.21 150m: 2:02.92 43.01 200m: 2:46.29 43.37

12. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.81 +0,92 571
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.17 42.80 150m: 2:04.03 44.86 200m: 2:48.81 44.78

13. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:20.64 42.93 150m: 2:04.76 44.12 200m: 2:49.19 44.43

Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.45 42.68 150m: 2:04.34 43.89 200m: 2:49.19 44.85

15. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:49.45 +0,70 565
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.68 42.73 150m: 2:04.98 44.30 200m: 2:49.45 44.47

16. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:51.15 +0,61 548
FTL

50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:21.67 43.06 150m: 2:05.90 44.23 200m: 2:51.15 45.25
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

17. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.31 +0,93 547
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:22.29 44.14 150m: 2:06.45 44.16 200m: 2:51.31 44.86

18. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:52.20 +0,71 538
FTL

50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.88 43.88 150m: 2:07.08 45.20 200m: 2:52.20 45.12

19. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 Sporting 2:52.39 +0,84 536
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:24.27 44.62 150m: 2:08.68 44.41 200m: 2:52.39 43.71

20. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:52.59 +0,89 535
FTL

50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:23.30 44.19 150m: 2:08.14 44.84 200m: 2:52.59 44.45

21. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.62 +0,84 534
FTL

50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.10 44.33 150m: 2:08.30 45.20 200m: 2:52.62 44.32

22. Barbara Nogueira Goncalves 98 Famalicao 2:52.93 +0,61 531
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.12 43.60 150m: 2:06.85 44.73 200m: 2:52.93 46.08

23. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:53.40 +0,78 527
FTL

50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:22.60 44.12 150m: 2:08.20 45.60 200m: 2:53.40 45.20

24. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 2:53.87 +0,80 523
FTL

50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:21.30 43.80 150m: 2:06.76 45.46 200m: 2:53.87 47.11

25. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Nautico de Abrantes 2:55.06 +0,74 512
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:24.16 44.44 150m: 2:09.48 45.32 200m: 2:55.06 45.58

26. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:55.47 +1,01 509
FTL

50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.12 44.26 150m: 2:10.24 45.12 200m: 2:55.47 45.23

27. Mafalda Alexandra Henriques98 Colegio Monte Maior 2:55.84 505
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:24.89 45.63 150m: 2:10.68 45.79 200m: 2:55.84 45.16

28. Ines Serra Duarte 98 Naval da Nazare 2:55.91 +0,84 505
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:23.63 44.64 150m: 2:10.04 46.41 200m: 2:55.91 45.87

29. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.18 +0,84 503
FTL

50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.01 43.88 150m: 2:09.08 46.07 200m: 2:56.18 47.10

30. Mariana Domingues Paz 98 Miranda do Corvo 2:56.23 +0,75 502
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.10 44.72 150m: 2:10.77 45.67 200m: 2:56.23 45.46

31. Rita Cardoso Carvalho 98 Alges 2:56.76 +0,76 498
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:25.29 45.39 150m: 2:11.31 46.02 200m: 2:56.76 45.45

32. Mariana Manhita Correia 98 Tavira Natacao 2:57.40 +0,81 492
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:24.22 45.35 150m: 2:11.14 46.92 200m: 2:57.40 46.26

33. Rita Mateus Lopes 98 Nautico de Coimbra 2:57.41 +0,80 492
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:25.59 44.54 150m: 2:11.55 45.96 200m: 2:57.41 45.86
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

34. Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 2:57.51 +0,78 491
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.09 45.80 150m: 2:12.62 47.53 200m: 2:57.51 44.89

35. Rita Maria Cardoso 98 Leixoes 2:57.70 +0,92 490
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:23.99 44.77 150m: 2:11.04 47.05 200m: 2:57.70 46.66

36. Ana Rita Graca 98 Vilacondense 2:57.72 +0,96 490
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:24.35 45.10 150m: 2:11.13 46.78 200m: 2:57.72 46.59

37. Rita Ferreira Couto 98 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:59.00 +0,80 479
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:27.64 46.48 150m: 2:13.94 46.30 200m: 2:59.00 45.06

38. Vanessa Penas Courela 98 Gesloures 2:59.40 +0,81 476
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:26.88 45.99 150m: 2:13.60 46.72 200m: 2:59.40 45.80

39. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 2:59.45 +0,97 476
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.74 44.95 150m: 2:11.98 47.24 200m: 2:59.45 47.47

40. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 2:59.76 +0,68 473
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:27.26 46.54 150m: 2:13.66 46.40 200m: 2:59.76 46.10

41. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 Nautico de Abrantes 3:00.06 +0,82 471
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:26.08 46.19 150m: 2:12.67 46.59 200m: 3:00.06 47.39

42. Beatriz Pereira Vasconcelos 98 Vilacondense 3:05.54 +0,42 430
FTL

50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:27.39 46.44 150m: 2:16.66 49.27 200m: 3:05.54 48.88

DSQ Elin Martensson 93 Sweden
Wall not touched simultaneously with both hands 100m turn - SW 7.6

Event 29 Girls, 200m Breaststroke Juvenis
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Juv 2:36.99 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003

TAC JUV Fem : 3:01.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:20.64 42.93 150m: 2:04.76 44.12 200m: 2:49.19 44.43

2. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 Sporting 2:52.39 +0,84 536
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:24.27 44.62 150m: 2:08.68 44.41 200m: 2:52.39 43.71

3. Barbara Nogueira Goncalves 98 Famalicao 2:52.93 +0,61 531
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.12 43.60 150m: 2:06.85 44.73 200m: 2:52.93 46.08

4. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Nautico de Abrantes 2:55.06 +0,74 512
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:24.16 44.44 150m: 2:09.48 45.32 200m: 2:55.06 45.58

5. Mafalda Alexandra Henriques98 Colegio Monte Maior 2:55.84 505
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:24.89 45.63 150m: 2:10.68 45.79 200m: 2:55.84 45.16

6. Ines Serra Duarte 98 Naval da Nazare 2:55.91 +0,84 505
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:23.63 44.64 150m: 2:10.04 46.41 200m: 2:55.91 45.87
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

7. Mariana Domingues Paz 98 Miranda do Corvo 2:56.23 +0,75 502
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.10 44.72 150m: 2:10.77 45.67 200m: 2:56.23 45.46

8. Rita Cardoso Carvalho 98 Alges 2:56.76 +0,76 498
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:25.29 45.39 150m: 2:11.31 46.02 200m: 2:56.76 45.45

9. Mariana Manhita Correia 98 Tavira Natacao 2:57.40 +0,81 492
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:24.22 45.35 150m: 2:11.14 46.92 200m: 2:57.40 46.26

10. Rita Mateus Lopes 98 Nautico de Coimbra 2:57.41 +0,80 492
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:25.59 44.54 150m: 2:11.55 45.96 200m: 2:57.41 45.86

11. Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 2:57.51 +0,78 491
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.09 45.80 150m: 2:12.62 47.53 200m: 2:57.51 44.89

12. Rita Maria Cardoso 98 Leixoes 2:57.70 +0,92 490
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:23.99 44.77 150m: 2:11.04 47.05 200m: 2:57.70 46.66

13. Ana Rita Graca 98 Vilacondense 2:57.72 +0,96 490
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:24.35 45.10 150m: 2:11.13 46.78 200m: 2:57.72 46.59

14. Rita Ferreira Couto 98 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:59.00 +0,80 479
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:27.64 46.48 150m: 2:13.94 46.30 200m: 2:59.00 45.06

15. Vanessa Penas Courela 98 Gesloures 2:59.40 +0,81 476
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:26.88 45.99 150m: 2:13.60 46.72 200m: 2:59.40 45.80

16. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 2:59.45 +0,97 476
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.74 44.95 150m: 2:11.98 47.24 200m: 2:59.45 47.47

17. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 2:59.76 +0,68 473
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:27.26 46.54 150m: 2:13.66 46.40 200m: 2:59.76 46.10

18. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 Nautico de Abrantes 3:00.06 +0,82 471
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:26.08 46.19 150m: 2:12.67 46.59 200m: 3:00.06 47.39

19. Beatriz Pereira Vasconcelos 98 Vilacondense 3:05.54 +0,42 430
FTL

50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:27.39 46.44 150m: 2:16.66 49.27 200m: 3:05.54 48.88



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 28-07-2012 9:43 - Page 5

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Absolutos
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Juv 2:36.99 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 2:29.76 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 10-06-2007

TAC SEN Fem Sen: 2:50.00  /  TAC JUN2 Fem 16: 2:50.00  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 2:52.00  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 3:01.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 2:39.11 +0,74 682
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:17.46 40.94 150m: 1:58.81 41.35 200m: 2:39.11 40.30

2. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:39.88 673
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:16.51 40.33 150m: 1:57.68 41.17 200m: 2:39.88 42.20

3. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.06 658
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.06 41.22 150m: 1:59.46 41.40 200m: 2:41.06 41.60

4. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 2:45.07 +0,80 611
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.32 41.95 150m: 2:02.06 42.74 200m: 2:45.07 43.01

5. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:45.26 +0,84 609
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:20.43 42.31 150m: 2:02.92 42.49 200m: 2:45.26 42.34

6. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:45.99 601
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.48 42.29 150m: 2:02.33 42.85 200m: 2:45.99 43.66

7. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 2:46.29 +1,02 598
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:19.91 42.21 150m: 2:02.92 43.01 200m: 2:46.29 43.37

8. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.81 +0,92 571
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.17 42.80 150m: 2:04.03 44.86 200m: 2:48.81 44.78

9. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.45 42.68 150m: 2:04.34 43.89 200m: 2:49.19 44.85

Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:20.64 42.93 150m: 2:04.76 44.12 200m: 2:49.19 44.43

11. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:49.45 +0,70 565
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.68 42.73 150m: 2:04.98 44.30 200m: 2:49.45 44.47

12. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:51.15 +0,61 548
FTL

50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:21.67 43.06 150m: 2:05.90 44.23 200m: 2:51.15 45.25

13. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.31 +0,93 547
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:22.29 44.14 150m: 2:06.45 44.16 200m: 2:51.31 44.86

14. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:52.20 +0,71 538
FTL

50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.88 43.88 150m: 2:07.08 45.20 200m: 2:52.20 45.12

15. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 Sporting 2:52.39 +0,84 536
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:24.27 44.62 150m: 2:08.68 44.41 200m: 2:52.39 43.71
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

16. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:52.59 +0,89 535
FTL

50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:23.30 44.19 150m: 2:08.14 44.84 200m: 2:52.59 44.45

17. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.62 +0,84 534
FTL

50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.10 44.33 150m: 2:08.30 45.20 200m: 2:52.62 44.32

18. Barbara Nogueira Goncalves 98 Famalicao 2:52.93 +0,61 531
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.12 43.60 150m: 2:06.85 44.73 200m: 2:52.93 46.08

19. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:53.40 +0,78 527
FTL

50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:22.60 44.12 150m: 2:08.20 45.60 200m: 2:53.40 45.20

20. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 2:53.87 +0,80 523
FTL

50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:21.30 43.80 150m: 2:06.76 45.46 200m: 2:53.87 47.11

21. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Nautico de Abrantes 2:55.06 +0,74 512
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:24.16 44.44 150m: 2:09.48 45.32 200m: 2:55.06 45.58

22. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:55.47 +1,01 509
FTL

50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.12 44.26 150m: 2:10.24 45.12 200m: 2:55.47 45.23

23. Mafalda Alexandra Henriques98 Colegio Monte Maior 2:55.84 505
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:24.89 45.63 150m: 2:10.68 45.79 200m: 2:55.84 45.16

24. Ines Serra Duarte 98 Naval da Nazare 2:55.91 +0,84 505
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:23.63 44.64 150m: 2:10.04 46.41 200m: 2:55.91 45.87

25. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.18 +0,84 503
FTL

50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.01 43.88 150m: 2:09.08 46.07 200m: 2:56.18 47.10

26. Mariana Domingues Paz 98 Miranda do Corvo 2:56.23 +0,75 502
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.10 44.72 150m: 2:10.77 45.67 200m: 2:56.23 45.46

27. Rita Cardoso Carvalho 98 Alges 2:56.76 +0,76 498
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:25.29 45.39 150m: 2:11.31 46.02 200m: 2:56.76 45.45

28. Mariana Manhita Correia 98 Tavira Natacao 2:57.40 +0,81 492
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:24.22 45.35 150m: 2:11.14 46.92 200m: 2:57.40 46.26

29. Rita Mateus Lopes 98 Nautico de Coimbra 2:57.41 +0,80 492
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:25.59 44.54 150m: 2:11.55 45.96 200m: 2:57.41 45.86

30. Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting 2:57.51 +0,78 491
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.09 45.80 150m: 2:12.62 47.53 200m: 2:57.51 44.89

31. Rita Maria Cardoso 98 Leixoes 2:57.70 +0,92 490
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:23.99 44.77 150m: 2:11.04 47.05 200m: 2:57.70 46.66

32. Ana Rita Graca 98 Vilacondense 2:57.72 +0,96 490
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:24.35 45.10 150m: 2:11.13 46.78 200m: 2:57.72 46.59

33. Rita Ferreira Couto 98 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:59.00 +0,80 479
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:27.64 46.48 150m: 2:13.94 46.30 200m: 2:59.00 45.06
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

34. Vanessa Penas Courela 98 Gesloures 2:59.40 +0,81 476
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:26.88 45.99 150m: 2:13.60 46.72 200m: 2:59.40 45.80

35. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 2:59.45 +0,97 476
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.74 44.95 150m: 2:11.98 47.24 200m: 2:59.45 47.47

36. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 2:59.76 +0,68 473
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:27.26 46.54 150m: 2:13.66 46.40 200m: 2:59.76 46.10

37. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 Nautico de Abrantes 3:00.06 +0,82 471
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:26.08 46.19 150m: 2:12.67 46.59 200m: 3:00.06 47.39

38. Beatriz Pereira Vasconcelos 98 Vilacondense 3:05.54 +0,42 430
FTL

50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:27.39 46.44 150m: 2:16.66 49.27 200m: 3:05.54 48.88

Event 29 Girls, 200m Breaststroke Jun1
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Jun 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005

TAC JUN1 Fem : 2:52.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 2:45.07 +0,80 611
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.32 41.95 150m: 2:02.06 42.74 200m: 2:45.07 43.01

2. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.31 +0,93 547
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:22.29 44.14 150m: 2:06.45 44.16 200m: 2:51.31 44.86

3. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:52.59 +0,89 535
FTL

50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:23.30 44.19 150m: 2:08.14 44.84 200m: 2:52.59 44.45

4. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.62 +0,84 534
FTL

50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.10 44.33 150m: 2:08.30 45.20 200m: 2:52.62 44.32

5. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:55.47 +1,01 509
FTL

50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.12 44.26 150m: 2:10.24 45.12 200m: 2:55.47 45.23

6. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.18 +0,84 503
FTL

50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.01 43.88 150m: 2:09.08 46.07 200m: 2:56.18 47.10
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Event 29 Girls, 200m Breaststroke Jun2
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Jun 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005

TAC JUN2 Fem : 2:50.00

Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 2:39.11 +0,74 682
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:17.46 40.94 150m: 1:58.81 41.35 200m: 2:39.11 40.30

2. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:45.26 +0,84 609
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:20.43 42.31 150m: 2:02.92 42.49 200m: 2:45.26 42.34

3. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:51.15 +0,61 548
FTL

50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:21.67 43.06 150m: 2:05.90 44.23 200m: 2:51.15 45.25

4. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 2:53.87 +0,80 523
FTL

50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:21.30 43.80 150m: 2:06.76 45.46 200m: 2:53.87 47.11

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Seniores
28-07-2012 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 2:29.76 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 10-06-2007

TAC SEN Fem : 2:50.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:39.88 673
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:16.51 40.33 150m: 1:57.68 41.17 200m: 2:39.88 42.20

2. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.06 658
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.06 41.22 150m: 1:59.46 41.40 200m: 2:41.06 41.60

3. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:45.99 601
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.48 42.29 150m: 2:02.33 42.85 200m: 2:45.99 43.66

4. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 2:46.29 +1,02 598
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:19.91 42.21 150m: 2:02.92 43.01 200m: 2:46.29 43.37

5. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.81 +0,92 571
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.17 42.80 150m: 2:04.03 44.86 200m: 2:48.81 44.78

6. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.19 +0,80 568
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.45 42.68 150m: 2:04.34 43.89 200m: 2:49.19 44.85

7. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:49.45 +0,70 565
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.68 42.73 150m: 2:04.98 44.30 200m: 2:49.45 44.47

8. Catarina Alexandra Dias 95 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:52.20 +0,71 538
FTL

50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.88 43.88 150m: 2:07.08 45.20 200m: 2:52.20 45.12
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Seniores

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

9. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:53.40 +0,78 527
FTL

50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:22.60 44.12 150m: 2:08.20 45.60 200m: 2:53.40 45.20


